ISLE OF MAN CLASSIC TT RACES

WEDNESDAY 20 AUGUST - FRIDAY 29 AUGUST 2025

Classic TT Formula 1 Qualification All Sessions - Fast Laps

Pos No Rider
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Rob Hodson
Jamie Coward
Nathan Harrison
Davey Todd

Mike Browne
David Johnson
Paul Jordan

lan Hutchinson
Craig Neve

Brian McCormack
Michael Evans
Julian Trummer
Baz Furber

Joe Yeardsley
Michael Dunlop
Michael Sweeney
Dominic Herbertson
Joey Thompson
Amalric Blanc
Michal Dokoupil
Horst Saiger
Marcus Simpson
Jamie Cringle
Samuel West
Matt Stevenson
Timothee Monot
Andrew Farrell
Rhys Hardisty
Adrian Harrison
Jonathan Perry
Dennis Booth
Paul Cassidy
Rodger Wibberley
Daniel Forbes
Pete Murray
William Burchell
Andy Lovett
Hefyn Owen
Damien Crook
Noel Carroll
Colin Croft

Jorge Halliday
Stuart Clotworthy
Emmett Burke
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Machine
Ducati 916
Kawasaki 750
Kawasaki 750
Ducati 916
Ducati 916
Kawasaki 750
Kawasaki 750
Kawasaki 750
Kawasaki 750
Kawasaki 750
Suzuki 750
Kawasaki 750
Suzuki 750
Kawasaki 750
Norton WRS588
Kawasaki 750
Kawasaki 750
Suzuki 750
Kawasaki 750 T-Bike
Suzuki 750
Kawasaki 750
Kawasaki 750
Kawasaki 750
Ducati 916
Suzuki 750
Kawasaki 750
Ducati 851
Suzuki 500
Kawasaki 750
Suzuki 750
Kawasaki 750
Suzuki 750
Suzuki 750
Kawasaki 750
Kawasaki ZX7
Ducati 748
Kawasaki 750
Yamaha 750 T-bike
Suzuki 750
Kawasaki 750
Kawasaki 750
Yamaha 750
Kawasaki 750
Kawasaki ZXR750

MOTUL

Sponsor

SMT by Key Racing
Greenall Racing

Greenall Racing

Prosperity Wealth Racing
The Bike Specialist by Key Racing
Mistral Racing

Mistral Racing

Steadplan Racing

Callmac Scaffolding
Greenall Racing

Good with Wood Racing
TC Racing / DP Coldplaning
DC Auto Repairs Newtown
Mistral Racing

WizNorton Racing

Mistral Racing

BHR Racing

Team York Suzuki

Hampe Racing Team
Cookson Travel
saiger-racing.com
Duckshaw Racing

J.J Racing

Prosperity Racing
Mastachoice Fencing&Fabrication
Eric laleouse belle le
Steadplan

Reps M/cycles/Phil Anslow Coaches
Brook Built Racing

Tim Dwerryhouse Racing
Brook Built Racing

Gorilla Racing

MBR Motorsports Ltd

Arizona Speed Engineering/VRS
Luigi Motorcycles

AWL Engineering

Motorcycles Photography Racing
Signpost DSM

DLP Racing

Croft Electrical contractors
Stanford Halliday Racing

TBC

Sunflame Contractors

CAROLE NASH

Lap Time
17:46.140
17:55.947
18:04.704
18:07.904
18:11.326
18:23.175
18:25.245
18:26.750
18:27.639
18:32.869
18:39.465
18:40.645
18:45.781
18:45.870
18:46.381
18:52.252
18:54.718
19:00.495
19:08.584
19:16.718
19:23.089
19:27.865
19:28.320
19:32.627
19:32.966
19:35.046
19:35.105
19:45.649
19:47.464
19:47.478
19:51.479
19:56.799
20:18.762
20:21.723
20:24.739
20:30.776
20:33.160
20:52.795
21:17.130
21:21.839
21:23.741
21:28.885
21:33.212
21:35.341

Speed (mph)

127.402
126.240
125.221

124.853
124.461

123.125
122.894
122.727
122.628
122.052
121.333
121.205
120.652
120.643
120.588
119.963
119.702
119.096
118.257
117.425
116.782
116.305
116.259
115.832
115.799
115.594
115.588
114.560
114.385
114.384
114.000
113.493
111.447
111.177
110.904
110.360
110.146
108.420
106.354
105.963
105.806
105.384
105.032
104.859

Session

Thursday 21 August
Thursday 21 August
Thursday 21 August
Wednesday 20 August
Wednesday 20 August
Thursday 21 August
Thursday 21 August
Wednesday 20 August
Thursday 21 August
Thursday 21 August
Thursday 21 August
Wednesday 20 August
Thursday 21 August
Thursday 21 August
Thursday 21 August
Wednesday 20 August
Thursday 21 August
Thursday 21 August
Thursday 21 August
Wednesday 20 August
Thursday 21 August
Thursday 21 August
Thursday 21 August
Wednesday 20 August
Wednesday 20 August
Thursday 21 August
Wednesday 20 August
Thursday 21 August
Wednesday 20 August
Thursday 21 August
Wednesday 20 August
Thursday 21 August
Wednesday 20 August
Thursday 21 August
Wednesday 20 August
Wednesday 20 August
Wednesday 20 August
Thursday 21 August
Thursday 21 August
Thursday 21 August
Thursday 21 August
Thursday 21 August
Wednesday 20 August
Thursday 21 August
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=__=‘z.r ISLE OF MAN CLASSIC TT RACES

WEDNESDAY 20 AUGUST - FRIDAY 29 AUGUST 2025

Classic TT Formula 1 Qualification All Sessions - Fast Laps

Pos No Rider Machine Sponsor Lap Time Speed (mph) Session

45 48 Chris Moore Kawasaki 750 DRF Racing/ Silverstar/iHeat Racing 22:11.020 102.048 Wednesday 20 August

46 59 Don Gilbert Suzuki 750 Drakes Garden Service 59:11.081 38.250 Wednesday 20 August
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